

J
C.A.No. 934 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.2-3 In Civil Appeal No.934/2001

K.S. RAVEENDRAN NAIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VALSALA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for modifications and directions)

Date : 29/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr.P. Krishnamoorthy, Sr.Adv.,
Mr.M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.T.L.V. Iyer, Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Dilip Pillai, Adv.,
Mr.B.V. Deepak, Adv.for
M/s. T.T.K.-Deepak & Co.Adv.

Mr.L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Ajit Pudussery, Adv.,
Mr.K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Four weeks time as prayed for is granted for filing
rejoinder affidavit in I.A.No.3
List after four weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master