

□

C.A.No. 934 OF 2001

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO. 1

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 934/2001

K.S. Raveendran Nair

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Valsala Devi & ors.
(for early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/03/2003 This/These matter/matters was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. P. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.T.Goerge, Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s T.T.K. Deepak & Co.(NP)
Mr.Ajit Pudussery, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 is rejected.

CHARANJIT

[OM PRAKASH]
COURT MASTER